Sally & Assoc. Auto Sales Inc. 
Annual Christmas Car Giveaway! 
Nominated By:




Address:



Phone #:

Adult Names:
Age
M/F
   Likes/Hobbies    Clothing Sizes/Shoe Size
1.
2.
Kid’s Names:
Age   M/F   Likes/Hobbies     Clothing Sizes/Shoe Size
1.






2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
Family Address:





Phone/Cell#s:
Reasons why this family should be considered: (use back or additional paper if needed) 
**ALL NOMINATIONS ARE DUE BY MON. NOVEMBER 20th**
